
 

               SCHOOL TERM DATES 2022 – 23 
Updated June 2022 

 

AUTUMN TERM 
 

School holiday 

 
Pupils return on Tuesday 6th September 2022  
Monday 5th September – Friday 21st October 

 
Monday 24 October – Friday 28 October 

 

 
35 

 
School holiday 

Monday 31st October – Thursday 22nd December 
 

Friday 23 December – Friday 6 January 
39 

 
SPRING TERM 

 
School holiday 

 

 
Monday 9th January – Friday 17th February  

Pupils finish on Thursday 16th February 2023 
 

Monday 20 February – Friday 24 February 
 

30 

 
School holiday 

 

 
Monday 27th February – Friday 31 March 

 
Monday 3 April – Friday 14 April 

(Easter weekend 7 April – 10 April) 
 

25 

SUMMER TERM 
 

School holiday 

 
Monday 17th April – Friday 26th May 

(May Day Bank holiday will be taken 1 May) 
 

Monday 29 May – Friday 2 June 
(Spring Bank holiday will be taken 29 May) 

 

29 

 
Monday 5th  June – Friday 21st July 

Pupils do not attend on Friday 16th June 2023 
 

35 

 Total 193 

 
Inset Days  
The number of term days shown is 193. The new school year will begin on Monday 5th September 2023 for 
an INSET day with pupils returning on Tuesday 6th Sept 2022.  Friday 17th February 2023 and Friday June 16th 
2023.  Three days within the above school terms are to be used for Professional Development (INSET) days 
when pupils will not attend.  A further 2 days need to be determined from twilight sessions.    
 
Public Holidays 
Christmas Day Sunday 25 December 2022 
Boxing Day 
Christmas Day (substitute day) 

Monday 26 December 2022 
Tuesday 27 December 2022 

New Year’s Day Sunday 1 January 2023 
New Year’s day (substitute day) Monday 2 January 2023 
Good Friday Friday 7 April 2023 



 

 
Easter Monday Monday 10 April 2023 
May Day Bank Holiday Monday 1 May 2023 
Spring Bank Holiday Monday 29 May 2023 
August Bank Holiday Monday 28 August 2023 

 


